
Houston Marathon Road Closure Schedule

Street Name Intersecting Street Description Start Date of Closure Start Time of Closure End Date of Closure End Time of Closure 

Finish Line Closures - beginning Thursday, January 8 through Sunday, January 11

Avenida De Las Americas (ADLA) Polk to Lamar Finish Line Thursday, January 8, 2026 12:01 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:59 P.M.

Lamar ADLA to La Branch Finish Line Thursday, January 8, 2026 12:01 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:59 P.M.

Discovery Green/RunFest Closures - beginning Friday, January 9 through Sunday, January 11

McKinney ADLA to Crawford RunFest Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 PM

Additional Discovery Green/RunFest  Closures - for Saturday, January 10 from 5 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.

McKinney ADLA to La Branch RunFest Saturday, January 10, 2026 5:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Avenida De Las Americas Polk to Rusk (northbound lane) RunFest Saturday, January 10, 2026 5:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Avenida De Las Americas Polk to Walker (southbound lane) RunFest Saturday, January 10, 2026 5:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Start Line Closures - beginning Friday, January 9 through Sunday, January 11

Congress Ave. Fannin to Caroline Start Line Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 P.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Caroline Preston to Franklin Start Line Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 P.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

San Jacinto Preston to Franklin Start Line Friday, January 9, 2026 7:00 P.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Additional Start Line Closures - for Sunday, January 11 from 5 a.m. to 9 a.m.

Congress Ave. Smith to Hamilton Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Preston St. Main to Crawford Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Prairie St. Main to La Branch Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Texas Ave. Main to Crawford Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Capitol St. Main to Crawford Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Rusk St. Main to Crawford Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

San Jacinto St. Franklin to Rusk Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Caroline St. Franklin to Rusk Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Austin St. Franklin to Rusk Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

La Branch St. Franklin to Rusk Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Crawford St. Franklin to Rusk Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Additional Finish Line Closures - for Sunday, January 11

Avenida De Las Americas Polk to Rusk Finish Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 4:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:59 P.M.
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McKinney St. Crawford St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

McKinney St. La Branch St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

McKinney St. Austin St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

McKinney St. Caroline St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

McKinney St. San Jacinto St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

McKinney St. Fannin St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:00 A.M. 

Fannin St. Lamar St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Dallas St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Polk St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Clay St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Bell St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Leeland St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Pease St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Jefferson St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. St. Joseph Pkwy 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:15 A.M. 

Fannin St. Pierce St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Gray St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Webster St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Hadley St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. McIlhenny St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Bremond St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. McGowen St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Dennis St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Drew St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Tuam St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Anita St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Fannin St. Rosalie St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

Rosalie St. San Jacinto St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:30 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Anita St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Tuam St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Drew St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Dennis St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. McGowen St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Bremond St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. McIlhenny St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Hadley St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Webster St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Gray St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Pierce St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. St. Joseph Pkwy 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Jefferson St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

5K Course Closures - for Saturday, January 10 from 7 a.m. to 10 a.m.
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San Jacinto St. Pease St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Leeland St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Bell St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Clay St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Polk St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Dallas St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

San Jacinto St. Lamar St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 9:45 A.M. 

Lamar St. Caroline St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:00 A.M. 

Lamar St. Austin St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:00 A.M. 

Lamar St. La Branch St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:00 A.M. 

Lamar St. Crawford St. 5K Course Saturday, January 10, 2026 7:00 A.M. Saturday, January 10, 2026 10:00 A.M. 
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Course Closures - for Sunday, January 11 with rolling closures from 5:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

Congress Ave. Fannin Start Line Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Congress Ave. Main St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Congress Ave. Travis St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Congress Ave. Milam St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Congress Ave. Louisiana St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Congress Ave. Smith St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:30 A.M.

Franklin St./ Preston St. Smith St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Franklin St./ Preston St. Bagby St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Franklin St./ Preston St. Elder St. Mile 0; 0 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Franklin St./ Preston St. Artesian PI Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Goliad St. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Riesner St. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Hickory St. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Houston Ave. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Johnson St. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Dewey St. Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Trinity Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Ash PI Mile 0; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Colorado St. Mile 1; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Sabine St. Mile 1; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Silver St. Mile 1; 1 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. White St. Mile 1; 2 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Henderson St. Mile 1; 2 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Hemphill St. Mile 1; 2 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Taylor St. Mile 1; 2 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Sawyer St. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Brashear St. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Oliver St. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Custus St. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. National St. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Epstein Ct. Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Comira Mile 1; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Memorial Heights Dr. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 8:45 A.M.

Washington Ave. Studemont St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. Court St./Sachs St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. Wichman St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. Lakin St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. Wagner St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. Harvard St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

Washington Ave. S Heights Blvd. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:00 A.M.

S Heights Blvd. Washington Ave. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:15 A.M.
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S Heights Blvd. Barnes St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:15 A.M.

S Heights Blvd. Raymond St. Mile 2; 3 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:15 A.M.

S Heights Blvd. Willia St./Feagan St. Mile 2; 4 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:15 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound Memorial Dr. Mile 2; 4 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound Allen Pkwy. Mile 2; 4 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound D'Amico St. Mile 3; 4 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound W Dallas St. Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound W Clay St. Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound Bell/W Bell St. Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound Pierce/W Pierce St. Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:30 A.M.

Waugh Dr. - Southbound W Gray St. Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. Waugh Dr. - Southbound Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. Metropolitan Mile 3; 5 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. Dunlavy St. Mile 3; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. Woodhead St. Mile 3; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. Driscoll St. Mile 4; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. McDuffie St. Mile 4; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

W Gray St. S Shepherd Dr. Mile 4; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

Inwood Dr. S Shepherd Dr. Mile 4; 6 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

Inwood Dr. Chilton Rd. Mile 4; 7 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

Inwood Dr. Kirby Dr. - northbound Mile 4; 7 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 9:45 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Northbound Del Monte Dr. Mile 4; 7 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Northbound Pelham Dr. Mile 4; 7 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Northbound Stanmore Dr. Mile 4; 7 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. San Felipe St. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Avalon PI Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Ella Lee Ln. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Reba Dr. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Locke Ln. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. San Saba St. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Westheimer Rd. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Cameron St. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Kipling St. Mile 5; 8 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Steel St. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound W Alabama St. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound W Main St. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Richton St. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Colquitt St. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Richmond Ave. Mile 5; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound Norfolk St. Mile 6; 9 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. - Southbound SW & SE Fwy Service Rd. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Westpark Dr. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.
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Kirby Dr. North Blvd. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Barlett St. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. South Blvd. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Kirby Dr. Bissonnet St. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Kirby Dr. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Kelvin Dr. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Morningside Dr. Mile 6; 10 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Greenbriar Dr. Mile 6; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

Bissonnet St. S Shepherd Dr. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Wilton St. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Hazard St. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Kent St. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Woodhead St. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Ashby St. Mile 7; 11 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Dunlavy St./Southamption Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Cherokee St. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Mandell St. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Mandell St./Sunset Blvd. Sunset Blvd. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Sunset Blvd. Remington Ln. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Sunset Blvd. Main St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 A.M.

Main St. Cambridge St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Main St. Alumni Dr. Mile 8; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

Main St. University Blvd. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Main St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Travis St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Lanier Dr. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Stockton Dr. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Montclair Dr. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:15 A.M.

University Blvd. Greenbriar Dr. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Chaucer Dr. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Morningside Dr. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Kelvin Dr. Mile 9; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Kirby Dr. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Lake St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Annapolis St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Wakeforest Ave. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Brompton Rd. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Belmont St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Vanderbilt St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:30 A.M.

University Blvd. Buffalo Speedway Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Rutgers Ave. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Westchester Ave. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.
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University Blvd. Sewanee Ave. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Mercer St. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Edloe St. Mile 11; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Auden St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. College St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

University Blvd. Weslayan St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. University Blvd. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Amherst St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Milton St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Rice Blvd. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Tennyson St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Coleridge St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Marlowe St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Arnold St. Mile 11; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Browning St. Mile 11; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Weslayan St. Bissonnet St. Mile 11; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Weslayan St. - Northbound Law St. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Weslayan St. - Northbound Drake St. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Weslayan St. - Northbound Purdue St. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Weslayan St. - Northbound Childress St. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Weslayan St. Westpark Dr. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Westpark Dr. Weslayan St. Mile 12; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Westpark Dr. Newcastle Dr. Mile 12; 20 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Newcastle Dr. Wild Indigo St. Mile 13; 21 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Newcastle Dr. SW Freeway Service Rd. Mile 13; 21 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

SW Freeway Service Rd. Lancashire St. Mile 13; 21 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

SW Freeway Service Rd. W Loop S Service Rd. Mile 13; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

W Loop S Service Rd. Richmond Ave. Mile 13; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Richmond Ave. Post Oak Blvd. Mile 13; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Fairdale Mile 14; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Transco 3 Dr. Mile 14; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Hidalgo St. Mile 14; 22 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound W Alabama St. Mile 14; 23 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Westheimer Rd. Mile 14; 23 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Guilford CT. Mile 14; 23 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Dreahn Way Mile 14; 23 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound Ambassador Way Mile 14; 24 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound BLVD Place Mile 15; 24 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Post Oak Blvd. - Northbound San Felipe St. Mile 15; 24 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:15 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

San Felipe St. - Westbound Post Oak Blvd. Mile 15; 24 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

San Felipe St. - Westbound S Post Oak Ln. Mile 15; 24 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

San Felipe St. - Westbound Sage Rd. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.
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San Felipe St. - Westbound Tanglewood Rd. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound San Felipe St. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Huckleberry Ln. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Fieldwood Dr. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Cedar Creek Dr. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Doliver Dr. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Longmont Dr. Mile 15; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Bordley Dr. Mile 16; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Tilbury Dr. Mile 16; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Lynbrook Dr. Mile 16; 25 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Sugar Hill Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Holly Springs Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Candlewood Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Tupper Lake Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. - Northbound Cranbrook Rd. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Tanglewood Rd. Chimney Rock Rd. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Northbound Tanglewood Rd. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Northbound Russett Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. Woodway Dr. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Pine Forest Rd. Mile 16; 26 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Bering Dr. Mile 16; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Green Tree Rd. Mile 16; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Bayou Glen Rd. Mile 16; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Shady River Dr. Mile 16; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Indian Trail Mile 17; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Buffalo Ridge Cir. Mile 17; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Indian Cir Mile 17; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Indian Bayou Mile 17; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Indian Bluff Mile 17; 27 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Westminster Dr. Mile 17; 28 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:15 P.M.

Chimney Rock Rd. - Southbound Memorial Dr. Mile 17; 28 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Chimney Rock Rd. Mile 17; 28 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Park Laureate Dr./Park Trail Mile 17; 28 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Saddlebrook ln. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Timber Terrace Rd. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound International Blvd. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Antoine Dr. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Little John Ln. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound W Friar Tuck Ln. Mile 18; 29 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound E Friar Tuck Ln. Mile 18; 30 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Silber Rd. Mile 18; 30 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Buckingham Dr. Mile 18; 30 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.
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Memorial Dr. - Westbound Holy Rood Ln. Mile 19; 30 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Chatsworth Dr. Mile 19; 30 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Camarvon Dr. Mile 19; 31 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Pinehaven Dr./Stablewood Blvd. Mile 19; 31 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound N Post Oak ln. Mile 19; 31 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Westbound Post Oak Rd. Mile 19; 31 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:30 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:30 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound W Loop N Service Rd. Mile 19; 31 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:00 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound N Picnic/W. Memorial Loop Dr Mile 20; 32 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:00 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound S Picnic Ln. Mile 20; 33 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:00 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound E Memorial Loop Dr. Mile 21; 34 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:00 P.M.
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Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Crestwood Dr. Mile 21; 34 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound E. Cowan Dr. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Terrace Dr. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound E Terrace Dr. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Glenwood Dr. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Glen Cove St. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Westcott St. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Knox St./Logan Lane Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Birdsall St. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Malone St. Mile 21; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Asbury St. Mile 22; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Reinicke St. Mile 22; 35 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Detering St./Aloe St. Mile 22; 36 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Memorial Dr. - Eastbound Shepherd Dr. (south ramp) Mile 22; 36 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:15 P.M.

Shepherd Dr. - Overpass south Kirby/Allen Pkwy. Mile 22; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Kirby Dr. Mile 22; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. S Shepherd Dr. Mile 22; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Tirrell St. Mile 23; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Dunlavy St. Mile 23; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. D'Amico St. Mile 23; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Allen Pkwy. (split at Rochow St.) Mile 23; 37 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Waugh Dr. Mile 23; 38 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:30 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Montrose Blvd. Mile 24; 38 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Stanford St. Mile 24; 39 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Taft Mile 24; 39 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Gillette St. Mile 24; 39 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Park Vista Dr. Mile 24; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Crosby St. Mile 25; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 1:45 P.M.

Allen Pkwy./Dallas St. W Dallas St. Mile 25; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

W Dallas St. Bagby St. Mile 25; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Bagby St. Lamar St. Mile 25; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Bagby St. Mile 25; 40 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Brazos St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Smith St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Louisiana St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Milam St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Travis St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Main St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Fannin St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. San Jacinto St. Mile 25; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Caroline St. Mile 26; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Austin St. Mile 26; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.
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Lamar St. La Branch St. Mile 26; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Crawford St./White Promenade Mile 26; 41 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 2:00 P.M.
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Half Marathon Closures - for Sunday, January 11

Bissonnet St. Mandell St. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Institute Ln. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Dora St. Mile 7; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Parkway Dr./Shadow Lawn St. Mile 8; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Mt Vernon St. Mile 8; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Waverly St. Mile 8; 12 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Yoakum Blvd. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. W 11th St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Bayard Ln. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:45 A.M.

Bissonnet St. Montrose Blvd. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Main St at Mecom Fountain Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Main St. - Southbound Mecom Fountain Circle Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Northbound Main St. - Southbound Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Crossover Bissonnet St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Berthea St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Bartlett St. Mile 8; 13 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Barkdull St. Mile 8; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Milford St. Mile 8; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Banks St. Mile 8; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Autrey St. Mile 8; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Oakley St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:00 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Richmond Ave. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Colquitt St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound W Main St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Branard St. Mile 9; 14 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Sul Ross St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound W Alabama St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Marshall St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Kipling St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Harold St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Hawthorne St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Lovett Blvd. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Westheimer Rd. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound California St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Missouri St. Mile 9; 15 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Hyde Park Blvd. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:15 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Fairview St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Jackson Blvd. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound W Drew St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Welch St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Willard St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.
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Houston Marathon Road Closure Schedule

Street Name Intersecting Street Description Start Date of Closure Start Time of Closure End Date of Closure End Time of Closure 

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Bomar St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound Peden St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound W Gray St. Mile 10; 16 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. - Southbound W Clay St. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. W Dallas St. Mile 10; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Montrose Blvd. Allen Pkwy. Mile 11; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 5:45 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Allen Pkwy. Montrose Blvd. Mile 11; 17 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:30 A.M.

Allen Pkwy. Stanford St. Mile 11; 18 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 11:45 A.M.

Allen Pkwy. Elanor Tinsley Park Mile 11; 19 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Allen Pkwy. Sabine St. Mile 12; 20 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.

Lamar St. Smith St. Mile 12; 20 KM Sunday, January 11, 2026 6:00 A.M. Sunday, January 11, 2026 12:00 P.M.
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